
We'koqma'q L'nue'kati
Chief and Council Meeting Attendance
2024-2025

Meeting Date Meeting Type

Chief John 
Leonard 
Bernard Bernard, Jason Basque, Katerina Basque, Stuart Cremo, Tiny Googoo, Dalen Googoo, Gordon Googoo, Tillie Lewis, Emma

Peters, 
Brennan

Peters, 
Stewart Poulette, Brandon

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Partial Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
Friday, November 14, 2025 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Duly Convened Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Special Meeting Present Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
March 24, 20025 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present Present
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Duly Convened Present Present Present Absent Absent Absent Present Absent Absent Present Present Present
Friday, April 11, 2025 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Partial
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present Present Present Absent Present
Friday, May 16, 2025 Duly Convened Present Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present Absent Present Partial Present
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Special Meeting Absent Present Absent Absent Absent Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present

** Partial = either arrived late or left early


